ICSE-BOUBEF Aknown

JOSE SAMERTOLAN
BOUBETA SAMERTOLAMEWEANDICOSTA
ROUCO FANDICOSTA
Naci dg en:
MOANA
19-12-1983
. N©° N° e
Tempada Club Competindo Condicién veces veces Clasificacién Puntos N° _ Mellor
na ACT . club club banderastiempo
titular suplente
2024 SAMERTOLAMEU Non Canterano
2023 SAMERTOLAMEU Si Canterano 15 1 12 34 19:41,6¢
2022 SAMERTOLAMEU Si Canterano 2 0 20:00,0¢
2021 SAMERTOLAMEU Si Canterano 1 1 19:51,82
2020 SAMERTOLAMEU Si Canterano 2 0 20:02,2¢
2019 SAMERTOLAMEU Non Canterano
2018 SAMERTOLAMEU Si Canterano 2 0 20:24,0¢
2017 SAMERTOLAMEU Si Canterano 2 0 20:17,8:
2016 SAMERTOLAMEU Non Canterano
2015 Si 7 10
2014 BUEU Non Propio
2013 Non
2012 Non
2011 Non
2010 Non
2009 Non
2008 SAMERTOLAMEU Non Canterano
2007 SAMERTOLAMEU Non Canterano
2006 SAMERTOLAMEU Non Canterano
2005 SAMERTOLAMEU Non Canterano
2004 SAN SIMON Non No propio
2003 SAN SIMON Non No propio
2002 Non
2001 Non
2000 Non
1999 SAMERTOLAMEU Non Canterano
1998 SAMERTOLAMEU Non Canterano
1997 SAMERTOLAMEU Non Canterano



